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BRINGING HOME da HARDWARE

Pictured are Geneseos Medal Winners from the Sycamore Inv.
From left to right are: Peter Rizzo, Brandon Ramos, and Andrew Rizzo

LEAFS COMPETE IN da SYCAMORE INVITATIONAL

On Tuesday, August 30th, the Leafs traveled to DeKalbs Afton Forest Preserve to participate in
the HIGHLY competitive Sycamore Cross-Country Invitational. The meet falls on a Tuesday so it is
far from a perfect fit considering the fact that it is a school day with a two hour bus trip each
way. Making it even more interesting was the fact that the weather was extremely “iffy” with
threatening thunderstorms moving in from the north. Head Sycamore Coach Michael Lambin is a
great coach and put together this field which included 8 STATE-RANKED teams and several more
that probably will be state-ranked before the “dust settles” come early November. He decided to

"“Roll da Dice” and proceed with the meet. However, he did shorten the meets duration by starting
the Varsity Girls and F/S Girls five minutes affer the boys races started. It worked to perfection
as the meet beat the threatening weather.

Leading the Varsity Boys to an 11th place finish was Brandon Ramos who raced fo a highly coveted
Top 30 Varsity Medal via his 28 place finish. Not too far behind were: Nathan Soria (45th),
Charlie Schlindwein (52nd), Blake Duncan (55th), and Kyle Sellers (82nd) to close the scoring for
the Maple Leafs. The team was racing with all of our freshmen and sophomores being held down



for the F/S race. Next up were: Maguire Hoon (89th), Christian Booth (98th), Adam Wells (107th),
Nelson Laingen (114th), Chandler Schwartz (115th), Thackery Newton (123rd), Nathan Lambert
(126th), Tate Neff (129th), Cole Schwerdt (145th), and Tristan Johnson (146th.) Several Leafs were
held out due fo conflicts or missing physicals (da Coach Freddy recruiting is still in HEAVY motion.)
It was a bit of a shock to see us place only 11th out of 16 teams buf, remember, this was an
extremely falented field, we had a two hour bus ride, our “young guns” were held “down”, and we
are far from “Championship Meet Season” PEAK. Keep doing the work and let's see how far we
can take this thing.

The F/S Boys raced to a 5th place team finish. Leading the Leafs were “da Twinkies” Peter and
Andrew Rizzo who raced to 4 and 13th places respectfully fo grab medals (awarded to the fop 20
in the F/S race.) Completing our scoring top 5 were: Neo Colfer (32nd), Colby Rapps (52nd), and
Nathan Carroll (62nd.) Solid stuff, Men. Nathan put forth an exceptional effort affer “tweaking”
his back shortly after the mile. Also running strong were: Ky Ariano (98th), Juan Mejias-
Dansbach (117th), Hayes Murphy (118th), Jacob Jorgensen (122nd), Luke Sebastian (159th), and
Kaleb Efflandt (167th.) Once again, we had several team members held out due fo the categories
of “needing physical” and “just joined and needs a bit of fraining”. We are very excited about
our “newbies” and feel certain that given a few weeks of training, the Leafs are going to have
SEVERAL surprises. DREAM BIG, Men. We are proud to have you on our team and VERY excited
about your future as a distance runner.



2016 SYCAMORE INV.
F/S RESULTS

Date: 8/30/16 |
Site: Afton Forest Preserve in DeKalb
Conditions: 76° with light winds and rain. Muggy
Racing Distance: 2.42 miles (rough ground and a bit soft....slow course)
Team Finish: 5th out of 16 teams
TIME |[ATHLETE PLACE | RACE | 1-MILE | 2-Mile
1 13:50 [Peter Rizzo < IS 5:36 277
2 14:34 |Andrew Rizzo 13 F/S 5:50 27?7
3 15:24 |Neo Colter 32 F/S 6:00 27?7
4 15:54 |Colby Rapps 52 F/S 6:17 777
5 16:11 |Nathan Carroll 62 F/S 6:03 ?7??
6 17:21 |Ky Ariano 98 F/S 6:40 777
7 17:49 |Juan Mejias-Dansbach 117 F/S 7:05 27?7
8 17:53 |Hayes Murphy 118 F/S 7:05 777
9 18:06 |Jacob Jorgensen 122 F/S 7:05 777
10 21:38 |Luke Sebastian 159 F/S 9:28 ?7?7?
11 29:40 |Kaleb Efflandt 167 F/S 11:20 27?7
DNC [Alex Cejika-McCullough = |Just Joined
Nate Finin Just Joined
Carson Mariman Needs Physical
Dylan Neuin Just Joined
Ethan Saucedo Just Joined
Jack Sellers Just Joined
Nate Yoder Just Joined
15:46 |F/S Race Leader 1 F/S 5:22 277
Geneseo Spread
1-5: 2:06 2:21
1-77 2iad 3:59
1-10: 4:16 7:48




ycamore Invitational - Varsity http://www.realtiminginc.com/Race Results/2016 Cross Country/S...

Sycamore Invitational - Varsity Boys

at Afton Forest Preserve

August 30,2016
75 degrees, light rain
Results by RealTiming Inc.
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Dixon 96 8 17 20 22 29 53 103 17:09.4 0:50.1
2 Sycamore 97 9 15 18 19 36 38 45 17:07.7 1:05.1
3 sterling 121 3 14 24 37 43 79 100 17:19.5 1:44.1
4 Hampshire 139 5 12 32 41 49 61 62 17:28.9 1:40.5
5 Belvidere North 141 21 26 30 31 33 34 35 17:32.4 0:29.1
6 Kaneland 150 . 2 23 27 40 58 78 86 17:29.2 2:26.4
7 DeKalb 165 6 13 25 56 65 94 104 17:42.0 2:27.0
8 Burlington Central 199 11 42 46 48 52 60 66 17:55.2 1:30.9
9 Rock Falls 207 1 4 59 71 72 75 83 17:53.7 3:43.8
10 St. Francis 228 7 16 67 68 70 93 97 18:17.9 2:37.6
11 Geneseo 253 28 44 51 54 76 82 87 18:22.7 2:06.3
12 West Chicago 289 10 50 64 74 91 98 102 18:51.1 3:59.5
13 Aurora Central Catholic 327 39 57 73 77 81 89 90 19:05.3 1:52.6
14 Glenbard South 351 47 55 69 88 92 96 101 19:28.3 2:38.4
15 Rochelle 407 63 80 84 85 95 99 105 20:02.2 2:45.1
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
1 1 Brayden Hamblen, Sr 15:44.2 Rock Falls
2 2 Matthew Richtman, Jr 16:02.8 Kaneland
3 3 Jake Gebhardt, Jr 16:21.2 Sterling
4 4 Dawson Smith, Fr 16:21.3 Rock Falls
5 5 Jacob Oury, Sr " 16:35.8 Hampshire
6 6 Mitchell Bishop, Sr 16:38.3 DeKalb
7 7 ©Nick Brouch, Sr 16:40.7 St. Francis
8 8 Sean Masterson, Sr 16:42.1 Dixon
9 9 Stephen Poorten, Jr 16:43.0 Sycamore
10 10 Danny McComb, Sr 16:43.1 West Chicago
11 11 Josh Teets, Sr 16:46.6 Burlington Central
12 12 William Matushek, Sr 16:48.7 Hampshire
13 13 Thomas Wuchte, Sr 16:53.5 DeKalb
14 14 Jonathan Landis, Sr 16:56.3 Sterling
15 15 Connor Farrell, Sr 16:57.4 Sycamore o o
16 16 Alex Hernandez, Jr 16:59.6 Sst. Francis
17 17 Blain Masterson, Sr 16:59.9 Dixon
18 18 Jake Carani, Jr 17:01.1 Sycamore
19 19 John Lerohl, Sr 17:08.6 Sycamore
20 20 Collin Grady, So 17:09.6 Dixon
21 21 Jake Martocci, Sr 17:14.8 Belvidere North
22 22 Jonah Fulton, Jr 17:23.3 Dixon
23 23 Sam Webster, Jr 17:23.8 Kaneland
24 24 Mikio Martinez, So 17:25.8 Sterling
25 25 Ben Allen, Jr 17:27.5 DeKalb
26 26 Alec Scott, Jr 17:27.6 Belvidere North

of 3 ' 8/31/16,8:52 PM
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Henry Nosek, Jr
Brandon Ramos, Sr
Andrew Lohse, So
Virgil Munyemana, Jr
Jared Ellingson, Sr
Jeremy Horn, Sr
Austin Harnois, Jr
Jack Macaluso, Jr
Brandt Lerma, Sr
Quinton Benzshawel, Jr
Bryce Tessmann, Sr
Tyler Paddock, Jr
Lucas McKay, So

Sam Pawlowski, Sr
Peyton Heiser, Jr
Kyle Blake, Jr

Tate Henrikson, Sr
Isaiah Moorman, So
Nathan Soria, Sr
Evan Jacobs, Sr
Mitchell Roedel, Sr
Joey Wood, Sr
Anthony Farmer, Fr
Sheldon McKittrick, Sr
Zenen Cardenas, Jr
Charlie Schlindwein, Sr
Jack Zettl, Jr

Jacob Heller, Fr
Blake Duncan, Jr
Riley Melton, Jr
Ethan Sowl, Sr

Hank Barnes, Jr
Josh Jerwers, Sr
Andrew Kantola, Sr
Matt Laws, So

Cliff Musial, Jr
Elijah Stuart, Jr
Angel Yescas, Jr
Spencer DiSimoni, Sr
Israel Cruz, Sr
Ryan DeBeau, Jr
Arnulfo Rodriguez, Jr
Santiago Arreola, Jr
Jon Aquino, So

Joey Leo, Jr

Andrew Fearn, Sr
Mike Herrmann, Sr
Jackson Wozniak, Sr
Chase Myers, Jr
Chris Winters, Jr
Jerome Warren, Jr
Daniel McCully, Jr
Louis Culloton, Sr
Jose Hernandez, Sr
Alex Frisch, Jr
Kyle Sellers, Sr
Caleb Minx, Sr

Ben Purcell, Jr
Dillon Nitz, Fr
Mathew Drendel, Sr
Teddy Roewer, Jr
Mac Doherty, Jr
Maguire Hoon, Sr

Nup://WWw.realminginc.Comy Kdce Kesults/£2U10 CIOSS COUILTY/D...

17:28.8
17:29.3
17:32.1
17:35.9
17:39.8
17:41.2
17:43.8
17:44.3
17:47.0
17:48.1
17:49.1
17:52.3
17:59.7
18:00.5
18:01.3
18:02.5
18:05.2
18:05.3
18:10.4
18:10.8
18:11.9
18:13.4
18:14.8
18:16.2
18:16.5
18:17.3
18:17.5
18:20.6
18:21.2
18:22.5
18:23.6
18:25.2
18:27.0
18:29.2
18:29.3
18:33.2
18:41.1
18:42.5
18:42.9
19:02.0
19:05.3
19:09.5
19:11.0
19:14.1
19:16.6
19:16.7
19:18.3
19:23.2
19:25.6
19:27.3
19:27.9
19:30.1
19:31.4
19:33.4
19:34.9
19:35.5
19:35.9
19:36.9
19:37.9
19:40.3
19:46.8
19:53.1
19:54.0

Kaneland

Geneseo

Dixon

Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hampshire
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Sycamore

Sterling
Belvidere North
Sycamore

Aurora Central Catholic
Kaneland

Hampshire
Burlington Central
Sterling

Geneseo

Sycamore
Burlington Central
Glenbard South
Burlington Central
Hampshire

West Chicago
Geneseo
Burlington Central
Dixon

Geneseo

Sycamore

Glenbard South
DeKalb

Aurora Central Catholic
Kaneland

Rock Falls
Burlington Central
Hampshire
Hampshire
Rochelle

West Chicago
DeKalb

Burlington Central
Hampshire

St. Francis

St. Francis
Glenbard South

st. Francis
Hampshire

Rock Falls
Belvidere North
Rock Falls

Aurora Central Catholic

West Chicago

Rock Falls

Belvidere North
Geneseo

Aurora Central Catholic
Kaneland

Sterling

Rochelle

Belvidere North

Aurora Central Catholic
Geneseo

8/31/16,8:52 PM



ycamore Invitational - Varsity
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Umar Siddiqui, Sr
Nick McKay, Sr

Drew Henson, Jr

Levi Johnson, Sr
Lance Huftalin, Sr
Rio Salas, So

Dan Wagner, Sr
Cristian - Girolamo, Jr
Christian Booth, Jr
Orlando Gamboa, Sr
Matt Mendoza, Sr
Alex Wilkins, Sr
Hector Cervantes, Sr
Tyler Sowl, Jr
McKimmon Englehardt, Jr
Patrick Bess, Jr
Justin Villacorta, Sr
Adam Wells, Jr

Reid Coyle, Jr
Anthony Messina, Sr
Jon Montelongo, Sr
Michael Drendel, Sr
Johnny Faragoi, Sr
Michael Dahle, Sr
Nelson Laingen, Sr
Chandler Schwartz, Sr
Chris Teske, Sr

Josh Malanyaon, Jr
Tyler Didio, Sr
Bradley Ruetten, Jr
Francisco Herrera, Jr
Andrew Ivarson, So
Jack Wike, Fr
Thackery Newton, Jr
Matt Quinn, Sr

Sam Janssen, Fr
Nathan Lambert, Jr
Frank Iacopelli, Jr
Andrew Valentino, Sr
Tate Neff, Sr

Kayden Wolf, So
Miguel Huaracha, So
Ruben Leal, So

Mark Vega, Sr

Tanner Hughes, Sr
Filberto Romero, Sr
Mason Rhodenbaugh, Sr
Hunter Deal, Jr

Ryan Crimmins, Jr
Draven Seyller, Jr
Alex Breckenfelder, Sr
Eric Schmitt, Jr
Mason Schultz, Jr
Kyre Chen, Jr

Jake Rodriguez, Sr
Cole Schwerdt, Sr
Tristian Johnson, Sr
Noah Watson, Jr
Jonathan Hernandez, Jr
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19:55.3
19:59.5
20:05.2
20:08.9
20:10.7
20:15.0
20:15.2
20:19.8
20:21.6
20:35.8
20:36.7
20:37.5
20:42.6
20:51.8
20:55.5
20:58.5
21:08.2
21:10.1
21:17.9
21:18.7
21:25.3
21:28.0
21:32.2
21:32.3
21:39.8
21:45.0
21:46.0
21:53.6
21:54.5
21:54.6
21:56.9
22:00.6
22:01.7
22:02.3
22:04.4
22:07.2
22:11.9
22:13.2
22:17.3
22:20.8
22:22.4
22:27.1
22:34.0
22:36.3
22:41.9
22:43.0
22:44.8
22:49.1
23:03.7
23:36.5

23:37.2

23:40.4
24:39.4
24:51.1
25:23.7
25:52.4
26:04.2
26:30.0
27:48.3

Sycamore
Sycamore
Rock Falls
Rochelle
Rochelle
Rock Falls

Burlington Central

Kaneland
Geneseo
Glenbard South
Aurora Central
Aurora Central
West Chicago
Glenbard South
Aurora Central
St. Francis
DeKalb
Geneseo
Hampshire
Kaneland
Aurora Central
Rochelle
Glenbard South
st. Francis
Geneseo
Geneseo

West Chicago
Aurora Central
Sycamore
Sycamore
Rochelle
Sterling
Sterling
Geneseo
Aurora Central
Sterling
Geneseo
Glenbard South
Sterling
Geneseo
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Aurora Central
St. Francis
West Chicago
Dixon
Freeport
Kaneland
Sycamore
Dixon

DeKalb

DeKalb

Sst. Francis
Rochelle
Geneseo
Geneseo
Freeport

West Chicago

Ccatholic
catholic

Catholic

Catholic

catholic

catholic

Catholic

8/31/16,8:52 PM
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Results revised 8/31/2016
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME
1 Sycamore 70 3 6 16 20 25 33 39 14:27.1
2 DeKalb 82 1 5 11 22 43 49 53 14:27.8
3 Belvidere North 84 7 14 15 21 27 62 67 14:40.6
4 Kaneland 105 2 17 19 29 38 42 46 14:45.8
5 Geneseo 158 4 13 32 51 58 81 89 15:11.3
6 Burlington Central 169 24 26 34 41 44 61 65 15:25.7
7 Aurora Central Catholic 175 9 23 37 50 56 59 71 15:19.1
8 Hampshire 247 10 47 54 63 73 85 93 15:50.2
9% Freeport 284 18 36 48 83 99 16:41.3
10* Dixon 284 8 12 717 90 97 16:41.7
11 Rochelle 291 30 40 69 74 78 91 95 16:18.5
12 Glenbard South 311 28 31 79 86 87 88 96 16:38.5
13* Rock Falls 318 45 52 70 75 76 82 16:24.9
14*% St. Francis 318 35 57 64 68 94 98 100 16:40.5
15 West Chicago 333 55 60 66 72 80 84 92 16:33.4
* tie broken by best sixth runner
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
1 1 Jacob Trapp, So 13:32.5 DeKalb
2 2 Daniel Occhipinti, Fr 13:34.4 Kaneland
3 3 Paul Ruetten, Fr 13:45.0 Sycamore
4 4 Peter Rizzo, So 13:50.3 Geneseo
5 5 Aidan Donohue, Fr 13:53.3 DeKalb
6 6 David Lerohl, So 13:57.6 Sycamore
7 7 Max Beutel, Fr 14:04.8 Belvidere North
8 8 Christian Seagren, Fr 14:10.0 Dixon
9 9 Kennedy Cross, So 14:14.2 Aurora Central Catholic
10 10 Tommy Croissant, So 14:15.7 Hampshire
11 11 Emmanuel Yepiz, Fr 14:21.7 DeKalb
12 12 Logan Griswold, Fr 14:26.8 Dixon
13 13 Andrew Rizzo, So 14:34.9 Geneseo
14 14 Eric Rodriguez, So ___ 14:35.5 Belvidere North _
15 15 Zander Casis, Fr 14:36.9 Belvidere North
16 16 Dayton Ward, So 14:37.6 Sycamore
17 17 Aidan Lodwig, So 14:37.9 Kaneland
18 18 Chris Metz, Fr 14:39.0 Freeport
19 19 Jacob Wielgos, So 14:41.2 Kaneland
20 20 David Ruetten, Fr 14:45.2 Sycamore
21 21 Logan Walsh, So 14:45.8 Belvidere Noxrth
22 22 Luke Mattson, So 14:45.8 DeKalb
23 23 Tony LoPresti, Fr 14:51.8 Aurora Central Catholic
24 24 Tyler Gerke, So 15:04.5 Burlington Central
25 25 Zack Zographos, So 15:10.1 Sycamore

Sycamore Invitational - Freshmen/Sophomore Boys

at Afton Forest Preserve

August 30, 2016

72 degrees, light rain
Results by RealTiming Inc.

SPREAD
1:25.1
2:13.4
1:15.2
2:00.0
2:21.3
0:43.7
1:47.9
2:28.6
5:17.9
5:30.2
1:44.6
2:20.0
1:02.3
34228
1:16.8

8/31/16,8:52 PM
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26 26 Jack Hartmann, So 15:11.0 Burlington Central
27 27 Ethan Grice, So 15:19.9 Belvidere North
28 28 Wesley Jedlicka, So 15:21.0 Glenbard South
29 29 Jacob Petrik, So 15:21.2 Kaneland
30 30 Austin Walsh, So 15:22.2 Rochelle
31 31 Austin MacClure, Fr 15:22.8 Glenbard South
32 32 Neo Colter, Fr 15:24.9 Geneseo
33 33 Zachary Rissman, So 15:24.9 Sycamore
34 34 Tommy Zettl, Fr 15:26.1 Burlington Central
35 35 Dan Weizeorick, Fr 15:26.9 St. Francis
36 36 Tate Slaght, So 15:32.1 Freeport
37 37 Tony Cepeda, So 15:33.7 Aurora Central Catholic
38 38 Drake Nemec, So 15:34.4 Kaneland
39 39 Reed Kousoulas, So 15:34.4 Sycamore
40 40 Diego Escobar, Fr 15:36.1 Rochelle
41 41 Gio Martinez, Fr 15:38.7 Burlington Central
42 42 Patrick Riedel, Fr 15:44.3 Kaneland
43 43 Juan Castro, Fr 15:45.9 DeKalb
44 44 Evan Schmidt, So 15:48.1 Burlington Central
45 45 Javier DeLaTorre, So 15:48.7 Rock Falls
46 46 Kyle Orczykowski, So 15:49.9 Kaneland
47 47 Alexander Surprise, So 15:50.3 Hémpshire
48 48 Erik Alber, So 15:52.1 Freeport
49 49 Asher Lowrey, So 15:52.4 DeKalb
50 50 Jacob Montelongo, So 15:53.7 Aurora Central Catholic
51 Bryce Guerrettaz, Fr 15:54.3 Sycamore
52 - 51 Colby Rapps, Fr 15:54.9 Geneseo
53 52 Chris Leal, So 15:55.1 Rock Falls
54 53 Aidan Bengford, Fr 15:56.1 DeKalb
55 54 Teddy Lyon, So 15:56.1 Hampshire
56 Luke Andrews, Fr 15:57.4 DeKalb
57 Dalton Klingensmith, So 15:58.7 Kaneland
58 Iain Purdom, Fr 16:00.2 Sycamore
59 55 Peter Osielski, Fr 16:01.5 West Chicago
60 56 Robbie McCarthy, So 16:02.0 Aurora Central Catholic
61 57 Trevor Hicks, So 16:06.7 Sst. Francis
62 58 ©Nathan Carroll, So 16:11.6 Geneseo
63 59 Damon Becker, So 16:12.8 Aurora Central Catholic
64 Mario Montoya, So 16:13.1 DeKalb
65 60 Kamal Patel, So 16:15.3 West Chicago
66 Seth Nosek, Fr 16:16.7 Kaneland
67 61 Charlie Domagalski, So 16:17.9 Burlington Central
68 62 Aiden Massman, Fr 16:23.7 Belvidere North
69 63 Timothy Puczek, Fr 16:24.5 Hampshire
70 64 Michael Andrzejewski, So 16:26.1 St. Francis
71 65 Ryan Cilano, Sr 16:28.3 Burlington Central
72 66 Angel Flores, So 16:28.3 West Chicago
73 67 James Murphy, Fr 16:28.4 Belvidere North
74 68 Tim McGowan, So 16:33.0 St. Francis
15 Sam Naftzger, So 16:36.2 DeKalb
o 76 Myles ;Vining, So o 16:36.2 Belvidere North
77 Patrick Pieroni, So 16:37.4 Burlington Central -
78 Blake Finn, So 16:39.0 Kaneland
79 69 Ben Hickey, Fr 16:41.6 Rochelle
80 Carson Klein, So 16:42.5 Sycamore
81 70 Noah Schueler, Fr 16:43.3 Rock Falls
82 71 Collin Dean, Fr 16:43.5 Aurora Central Catholic
83 72 Kellen Klapatch, So 16:43.8 West Chicago
84 73 Maxim Beer, Fr 16:44.3 Hampshire
85 Anthony Abruzzo, Fr 16:44.6 Kaneland
86 74 Tucker Louis, Fr 16:45.6 Rochelle
87 75 Lonnie Gribbons, So 16:46.4 Rock Falls
88 Ryan Petges, Fr 16:48.1 Belvidere North

20f4 ' 8/31/16,8:52 PM
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Andrew Leal, So
Brendon Shuman, So
Nic Peterson, So
Tony Ladew, Fr
Hayden Grube, Fr
Evan Horner, Fr
Joe Petersen, So
Colin Tucker, So
Eric Latham, So

Ky Ariano, Fr
Lennon Allison, Fr
Andrew Simmons, So
Ian Harrison, So
Johnny Bey, Fr
Jacob Carignan, So
Tyler Kalebic, Fr
Nathan Braun, So
Cole Hienisch, Fr
Alex Avila, So
Edgar Avila, So
Luke Mitchell, Fr
Logan Metcalfe, So
Seth Wickens-Walther, Fr
Charles Parker, So
Scotty Dunne, Fr
Cameron Ciarrachi, So
Jack Hermanson, Sr
Colin Hughes, Fr
Juan Mejias-Dansbach, So
Hayes Murphy, Fr
Kyle Shuman, So
Tyler Bowling, Fr
Ian Ward, Fr

Jocob Jorgensen, Fr
Matt Faley, So
Santi Cordoba, Fr
Zack Heisner, Fr
Evan Johnson, Fr
Kevin Knapp, So
Kyle White, Fr
Jared Horsfall, Fr
Alex Barleen, Fr
Zach Gratschmayr, So
Garret Fritz, So
Kevin Jablonski, So
Micheal Easton, So
Deacon Houghtby, So
Emmett Micklo, Fr
Thomas Sitter, Fr
Jack Holder, Fr
Nick Johnson, Fr
Juan Taia, Fr
Jason Lavigne, So
Eduardo Loa, Fr
Frank Frulla, Fr
Jarett Spangler, So
Griffin Kral, Fr
David Easton, So
Jacob Mack, Fr
Jacob Cole, So
Blake Snider, So
Everett Weberg, Sr
Joey Baxter, So
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16:50.9 Rock Falls

17:03.3 Sycamore

17:04.2 Dixon

17:05.0 Aurora Central Catholic
17:06.1 Aurora Central Catholic
17:06.8 Rochelle

17:12.3 Sycamore

17:16.1 Glenbard South
17:18.2 West Chicago
17:21.5 Geneseo
17:26.5 Rock Falls
17:26.6 Freeport
17:27.6 DeKalb

17:29.1 West Chicago
17:30.8 Hampshire
17:31.7 Glenbard South

17:31.7 Sycamore

17:533.1 Sycamore

17:33.7 Belvidere North

17:33.8 Belvidere North

17:36.2 Aurora Central Catholic
17:36.6 Burlington Central

17:36.6 DeKalb

17:39.1 DeKalb

17:40.9 Kaneland
17:41.0 Glenbard South

17:45.1 Burlington Central
17:48.8 Glenbard South
17:49.9 Geneseo

17:53.0 Geneseo

17:55.4 Sycamore

18:02.9 Belvidere North
18:02.9 Belvidere North
18:06.4 Geneseo

18:07.4 Dixon
185139 Rochelle

18:19.6 West Chicago

18:19.6 Hampshire

18:25.8 Aurora Central Catholic
18:36.1 Hampshire

18:44.7 Aurora Central Catholic
18:45.4 Sycamore

18:47.0 DeKalb

18:49.7 st. Francis

18:58.5 Kaneland

18:59.1 Aurora Central Catholic

19:02.4 Rochelle
19:14.6 Glenbard South
19:40.2 Dixon

19:41.2 Kaneland
19:44.9 Glenbard South

19:51.7 st. Francis
19:52.5 West Chicago
19:56.5 Glenbard South

19:56.8 Freeport

20:09.9 Glenbard South

20:15.5 Aurora Central Catholic
20:17.2 Glenbard South

20:24.1 Belvidere North

20:33.3 Hampshire

20:51.6 Burlington Central
20:54.2 Aurora Central Catholic

8/31/16,8:52 PM



iycamore Invitational
=

40f4

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

100

J P. Rader, So
Orion Miller, Fr
Logan Nelson, Sr
Mitch Cigrand, Fr
Riley Patrick, Fr
Nick Wan, Fr
Arthur Patrick, Fr
Luke Sebastian, So
Flynn Walder, Fr
Kyle St. John, Sr
Ivan Santiago, So
Cody Schrock, So
Martin Gonzalez, Fr
Kevin Duan, Jr
William Easton, So

Kaleb Efflandt, So

http://www.realliminginc.com/Kace KeSuils/2U10 LIUss LOULILLy/D ...

20:56.6
20:57.8
20:58.7
21:07.3
21:11.3
21:19.6
21:28.3
21:38.4
21:44.1
22:07.6
23:37.4
23:53.3
25:20.4
25:58.1
27:04.6
29:40.8

Sycamore

Glenbard South

Sycamore

Burlington Central
Rochelle

Aurora Central Catholic
Kaneland

Geneseo

Aurora Central Catholic
Burlington Central

st. Francis

Burlington Central
Glenbard South

st. Francis

Aurora Central Catholic
Geneseo

8/31/16,8:52 PV



